MASSAGE

CUSTOM

HOT STONE

PRENATAL *Must be past 1st trimester.

AROMATHERAPY
CAUSE+MEDIC CBD
COUPLES (Per Person)

THERABODY RECOVERY

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES
PURE PARADISE MASSAGE
ATHLETES MASSAGE

ORGANICS RADIANCE TREATMENT

SKIN CARE

HYDRAFACIAL 80 min
DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL 50 min
YOUTH INTENSIVE FACIAL 80 min

SIGNATURE FACIAL 50 min
BRIGHTENING FACIAL 50 min
THERAFACE FACIAL 50 min

M-Thur  Fri-Sun
80 min  $250 $270
SO il 5270 $290
80 min  $250 $270
80 min  $270 $290
80 min  $285 $305
80 min  $260 $280
80 min  $285 $305
80 min
80 min
80 min
M-Thur  Fri-Sun M-Thur ~ Fri-Sun
$325 $345 50 min  $250 $260 25 min
$165 $175
$260 $280
$175 $185
$165 $175
$185 $195

50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min

M-Thur
$270
$270
$260

M-Thur
$165

M-Thur
$165
$185
$165
$185
$200
$175

Fri-Sun
$290
$290
$280
Fri-Sun
$175

FACIAL TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS

ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE BOOKED WITH A FACIAL.
THIS DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME

PERK EYE OR LIP
DERMAFLASH

COLLAGEN HAND TREATMENT
KNESKO LIP

KNESKO EYE

KNESKO FACE

KNESKO NECK & DECOLLETE
KNESKO VIP

$50
$60
$25
$35
$35
$50
$75
$120

Fri-Sun
$175

MASSAGE TREATMENT
ENHANCEMENTS

ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE BOOKED
WITH A MASSAGE. THIS DOES NOT
ADD TREATMENT TIME.

HOT STONE $25

DESERT FIRE & ICE $25

SCALP TREATMENT $25

FOOT SCRUB $25

COLLAGEN HAND OR
FOOT TREATMENT $25

AROMATHERAPY $25

CBD PAIN CREAM $40



SPA & SALON | RATE CA

BODY TREATMENTS M-Thur  Fri-Sun SA LO N & BA R B E R S H O p

RENEWING BODY SCRUB 50 min $155 $W65 HAIR SERVICES ARE CUSTOMIZED AND PRICING IS DETERMINED
TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB 50 min  $145 $155 B LUANETEQND CONIPIUION OlE il
CAUSE+MEDIC CBD DETOX WRAP 50 min  $175 $185 HAIRCUT & STYLE RIS )
SOTHYS BODY RITUAL 50 $165 $175 B SN D e 0%
it SHAMPOO & BLOW OUT $65
BLOW OUT WITH IRON OR CURLS $85
W O SERVICES SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO $95
BROWS $35 BRIDAL UPDO $120
Lip 25 CONDITIONING TREATMENT ADD ON $35
CHIN $25
FULL FACE $75 AR O .
COLOR $100
............................................................................................. oo o
HI/LO LIGHTS $140
N A | LS BALAYAGE $160
TONER $45
MANICURES UPGRADES
UPGRADES MUST BE BOOKED WITH BARBERSHOP
PURE FIJI MANICURE $80 o
S i o GENTLEMENS HAIRCUT $50
GEL POLISH $20 HOT TOWEL SHAVE $60
GEL MANICURE $75
FRENCH POLISH $15 HEAD SHAVE $50
CBD MANICURE $85 EXECUTIVE SHAVE $85
DAZZLE DRY $15
GEL POLISH SOAK-OFF 20 MAKEUP SR
HERICERES : MAKEUP APPLICATION i ggé :
ACRYLIC/GEL REMOVAL 4
PURE FIJI PEDICURE $110 s gie e - STRIP LASH ADD ON $30
MIRAGE PEDICURE $85 PR 25
GEL PEDICURE $105 NAIL ART (Price Varies)
CBD PEDICURE $115 Y e o
EULL SET $115 2

FILL $75




