

# SPA & SALON | RATE CARD



MASSAGE		M-Thur	Fri-Sun		M-Thur	Fri-Sun
CUSTOM	80 min	\$250	\$270	50 min	\$165	\$175
HOT STONE	80 min	\$270	\$290	50 min	\$185	\$195
PRENATAL *Must be past 1st trimester.	80 min	\$250	\$270	50 min	\$165	\$175
AROMATHERAPY	80 min	\$270	\$290	50 min	\$185	\$195
CAUSE+MEDIC CBD	80 min	\$285	\$305	50 min	\$200	\$210
COUPLES (Per Person)	80 min	\$260	\$280	50 min	\$175	\$185
THERABODY RECOVERY	80 min	\$285	\$305			

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES		M-Thur	Fri-Sun
PURE PARADISE MASSAGE	80 min	\$270	\$290
ATHLETES MASSAGE	80 min	\$270	\$290
ORGANICS RADIANCE TREATMENT	80 min	\$260	\$280

SKIN CARE		M-Thur	Fri-Sun		M-Thur	Fri-Sun		M-Thur	Fri-Sun
HYDRAFACIAL	80 min	\$325	\$345	50 min	\$250	\$260	25 min	\$165	\$175
DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL	50 min	\$165	\$175						
YOUTH INTENSIVE FACIAL	80 min	\$260	\$280						
SIGNATURE FACIAL	50 min	\$175	\$185						
BRIGHTENING FACIAL	50 min	\$165	\$175						
THERAFACE FACIAL	50 min	\$185	\$195						



#### FACIAL TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS

ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE BOOKED WITH A FACIAL. THIS DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME.

THIS DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME.	
PERK EYE OR LIP	\$50
DERMAFLASH	\$60
COLLAGEN HAND TREATMENT	\$25
KNESKO LIP	\$35
KNESKO EYE	\$35
KNESKO FACE	\$50
KNESKO NECK & DECOLLETE	\$75
KNESKO VIP	\$120

## MASSAGE TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS

ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE BOOKED WITH A MASSAGE. THIS DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME.

HOT STONE \$25

DESERT FIRE & ICE \$25

SCALP TREATMENT \$25

FOOT SCRUB \$25

COLLAGEN HAND OR FOOT TREATMENT \$25

AROMATHERAPY \$25

CBD PAIN CREAM \$40



## SPA & SALON | RATE CARD

\$20 \$15 \$15 \$20 \$45 \$25

\$115

\$75



BODY TREATMENTS		M-Thur	Fri-Sun
RENEWING BODY SCRUB	50 min	\$155	\$165
TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB	50 min	\$145	\$155
CAUSE+MEDIC CBD DETOX WRAP	50 min	\$175	\$185
SOTHYS BODY RITUAL	50 min	\$165	\$175

#### WAXING SERVICES

BROWS	\$35
LIP	\$25
CHIN	\$25
FULL FACE	\$75

### NAILS

MANICURES		UPGRADES			
PURE FIJI MANICURE	\$80	UPGRADES MUST BE BOOKED WITH A NAIL SERVICE			
MIRAGE MANICURE	\$55	GEL POLISH	\$20		
GEL MANICURE  CBD MANICURE	\$75 \$85	FRENCH POLISH	\$15		
CBD MANICORE	400	DAZZLE DRY	\$15		
PEDICURES		GEL POLISH SOAK-OFF	\$20		
PURE FIJI PEDICURE	\$110	ACRYLIC/GEL REMOVAL	\$45		
MIRAGE PEDICURE	\$85	PARAFFIN	\$25		
GEL PEDICURE	\$105	NAIL ART (Price Varies)			
CBD PEDICURE	\$115	NAIL EXTENSIONS			

FULL SET

FILL

#### SALON & BARBERSHOP

HAIR SERVICES ARE CUSTOMIZED AND PRICING IS DETERMINED BY LENGTH AND CONDITION OF HAIR.

HAIRCUT & STYLE CUT & BLOW DRY STYLE SHAMPOO & BLOW OUT BLOW OUT WITH IRON OR CURLS SPECIAL OCCASION UPDO BRIDAL UPDO CONDITIONING TREATMENT ADD ON	\$105 \$65 \$85 \$95 \$120 \$35
HAIR COLOR COLOR COLOR RETOUCH HI/LO LIGHTS BALAYAGE TONER	STARTING AT \$100 \$75 \$140 \$160 \$45
BARBERSHOP GENTLEMENS HAIRCUT HOT TOWEL SHAVE HEAD SHAVE EXECUTIVE SHAVE	\$50 \$60 \$50 \$85
MAKEUP MAKEUP APPLICATION STRIP LASH ADD ON	STARTING AT \$85 \$30